
Kathmandu University School of Management 

Admission Calendar for BBA(Honors/Emphasis)/BBA/BBIS 2022 
 

 
Program Date 

 

Admission form distribution  
 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 

 

Application form and document submission deadline  

 

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 

 

Publish list of applicants selected for KUUMAT 

 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 

 

Distribution of  Admit card for KUUMAT 
 

Friday, July 22, 2022 

 

KUUMAT Test 
 

  Monday, July 25, 2022 

 

Publish results of KUUMAT Test  
 

Thursday, July 28, 2022 

 

Second phase of admission test –Interview 
Sunday, July 31- Wednesday, August 3, 2022 

 

Final list of students selected for admission Friday, August 5 

 

Registration for admission 
 

Sunday, August 7– Wednesday, August 10, 2022 

 

Orientation 
 

Tuesday, August 16 - Wednesday, August 17, 2022 

 

Classes Commence Wednesday, August 24, 2022 

Note: The date and time mentioned in the admission calendar is subject to change without prior notice. 
Please check our website (www.kusom.edu.np) for updates. 

 

http://www.kusom.edu.np/

